HYPERION
TECHNOLOGIES
UNISEC WORKSHOP, JULY 2015
Introduction
 Hyperion Technologies B.V.
 Founded August 2013
 Started activities in 2011
 Founders:

 8 slave devices
• 6 gyroscopes (fibre optic, space grade, non-Hyperion Technologies)
• 2 star trackers
• Heaters for all devices
 Synchronous sampling and time stamping
 Isolated power supply
 Radiation tolerance (qualified, ISS certified)
10 UNISEC
11 OCT 2014 UNISEC
Reaction Wheels
12 UNISEC
 HT-RW200/RW210 Series
• 25x25x15 mm3
• Intended for small (up 4U) CubeSats
• Three models:
• HT-RW200.15: 1.5 mNms, available now
• HT-RW210.30: 3.0 mNms, available August 2015
• HT-RW210.60: 6.0 mNms, available August 2015
 HT-RW400 Series
• 50x50x27.5 mm3
• Intended for 6-12U CubeSats
• Three models planned:
• HT-RW400.30: 30 mNms, lower cost
• HT-RW400.30P: 30 mNms, higher torque, reduced vibration
• HT-RW400.60: 60 mNms
• Under development. RW400.30 is expected to be
market ready by July/August 2015.
Reaction Wheels
13 UNISEC
 HT-RW200.15 run-down and step-
response tests in vacuum
Magnetorquers
 HT-MTQ200 Series
• 80x11x11 / 25x19x19 mm3
• Intended for small (up 4U) CubeSats
• Highly efficient
• Two models:
• HT-MTQ200.20: 0.2 Am2 , 100 mW, boost to 1 Am2
• HT-MTQ200.15: 0.15 Am2, 300 mW, boost to 0.25 Am2
 HT-MTQ400 Series
• 80x12x12 / 65x16x16 mm3
• Intended for 6-12U CubeSats
• Highly efficient
• Two models:
• HT-MTQ400.50: 0.5 Am2, 300 mW, boost to 2 Am2
• HT-MTQ400.40: 0.4 Am2, 500 mW, boost to 1.5 Am2
14 UNISEC
Magnetorquers
15 UNISEC
iADCS-100